
TJ Dukla Praha - Praha - Juliska

CELKEM

výkon pen body V pen body čas pen body čas střelba běh body body

"OPEN" - Ženy

1 Novotná Eva - 81 1:18,81 1015 3:35,47 1030 2045
2 Fernandes Alexandra TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:07,15 1156 3:20,44 1120 1976
3 Jechová Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:05,34 1177 3:33,19 1042 1919
4 Jínová Eva - 81 2:54,91 0 5:02,82 505 505

"OPEN" - Muži

1 Malý Karel TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:04,97 1111 2:52,42 1108 1919
2 Štegmann Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:06,06 1096 3:01,89 1051 1847
3 Klíma Ladislav Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 07 1:01,60 1150 3:13,22 982 1832
4 Münzberger Vladimír TJ Dukla Praha 71 1:14,63 994 4:10,12 640 1756
5 Bednařík Jan - 81 2:00,69 442 3:54,59 733 1175

"U15" - Starší žačky

1 Hartmanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 08 157 910 1:08,56 1138 5:13,78 1159 3207
2 Potroková Karolína TJ Kralupy 08 150 868 1:10,97 1111 5:20,52 1117 3096
3 Lišková Kristýna TJ Dukla Praha 08 136 784 1:08,81 1135 5:34,60 1033 2952
4 Klinerová Emma TJ Dukla Praha 08 164 952 1:08,06 1144 6:28,47 712 2808
5 Bartášková Amélie TJ Dukla Praha 09 142 820 1:19,28 1009 6:00,12 880 2709
6 Minaříková Karolína PSC Plzeň 09 102 580 1:13,62 1078 5:38,38 1012 2670
7 Angelova Andrea Ilieva TJ Kralupy 08 157 910 1:15,25 1057 7:51,22 214 2181
8 Ďarmeková Karolína TJ Dukla Praha 09 121 694 1:32,13 856 6:43,25 622 2172
9 Lampová Julie TJ Dukla Praha 09 89 502 1:29,70 886 6:24,95 733 2121
10 Mojáková Michaela - 09 57 20 290 1:54,91 583 6:33,76 679 1552

"U15" - Starší žáci

1 Růžička Ondřej VSK ČVUT Praha 09 151 874 1:07,81 1075 4:57,26 994 2943
2 Ječný Adam TJ Dukla Praha 09 156 904 1:12,18 1024 5:28,95 805 2733
3 Kolenec Jan TJ Dukla Praha 08 157 910 1:12,03 1024 5:31,24 790 2724
4 Živkovski Dimitrij TJ Dukla Praha 08 145 20 818 1:12,42 1021 6:09,90 559 2398
5 Markvart Jan TJ Dukla Praha 09 116 664 1:10,07 1048 5:55,04 646 2358
6 Škarda Adam TJ Kralupy 09 129 742 1:23,75 883 5:48,43 688 2313
7 Barbier Mikuláš TJ Dukla Praha 09 138 20 776 1:29,71 814 6:17,99 511 2101
8 Samko Jan TJ LARS Kladno 08 114 652 1:34,18 760 6:15,00 526 1938

"U13" - Žačky

1 Štefečková Ema TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:19,44 1009 3:09,24 1186 2195
2 Klepačová Karolína PSC Plzeň 11 1:11,78 1099 3:33,01 1042 2141
3 Vybíralová Anna TJ Dukla Praha 11 1:12,19 1096 3:35,91 1027 2123
4 Undus Victoria TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:24,62 946 3:24,59 1093 2039
5 Šlechta Laura TJ LARS Kladno 10 1:09,62 1126 3:55,17 910 2036
6 Potroková Natália TJ Kralupy 10 1:16,72 1042 3:44,94 973 2015
7 Kratochvílová Ella TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:21,44 985 3:38,44 1012 1997
8 Benešová Anna SK PORTHOS 10 1:28,50 898 3:48,57 949 1847
9 Olšovská Meda SK PORTHOS 11 1:18,42 1021 4:10,55 817 1838
10 Hartmanová Tereza TJ Dukla Praha 11 1:20,19 1000 4:10,39 820 1820
11 Klepačová Kristýna PSC Plzeň 11 1:17,09 1036 4:30,99 697 1733
12 Dimova Ivana TJ LARS Kladno 10 1:41,75 739 4:06,16 844 1583
13 Fenclová Šárka TJ Kralupy 11 1:42,47 733 4:10,87 817 1550
14 Münzbergerová Stela TJ Dukla Praha 11 1:38,60 778 4:32,66 685 1463
15 Nováková Lucie TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:27,88 907 5:17,35 418 1325

"U13" - Žáci

1 Holiček Samuel Spartak Hořovice 11 1:09,21 1060 3:05,45 1030 2090
2 Sedlmeier Vojta TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:11,50 1030 3:14,81 973 2003
3 Minařík Tomáš PSC Plzeň 11 1:23,96 883 3:19,76 943 1826
4 Rusnák Matej TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:23,31 889 3:24,73 913 1802
5 Bunganič Matěj TJ Dukla Praha 11 1:21,31 913 3:39,83 823 1736
6 Novotný Adam Spartak Hořovice 11 1:27,94 835 3:29,70 883 1718
7 Emr Adam TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:31,06 796 4:02,55 685 1481
8 Panáček Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:29,63 814 4:06,38 664 1478
9 Baron Štěpán TJ LARS Kladno 11 1:33,88 763 4:02,91 685 1448
10 East Liam James - 10 1:43,97 643 3:44,63 793 1436
11 Jíra Šimon TJ LARS Kladno 11 1:30,53 802 4:11,32 634 1436
12 Novotný Adam TJ Dukla Praha 11 1:49,65 574 4:21,90 571 1145
13 Waldhauser Jan TJ Dukla Praha 10 2:06,78 367 3:59,28 706 1073
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"U11" - Mladší žačky

1 Štegmannová Mariana TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:34,84 1104 1:38,01 1020 2124
2 Holičková Lea Spartak Hořovice 13 0:39,10 1018 1:36,02 1040 2058
3 Frýbertová Adéla Spartak Hořovice 12 0:35,41 1092 1:44,87 952 2044
4 Holičková Sára Spartak Hořovice 13 0:39,59 1010 1:38,44 1016 2026
5 Chocholová Aneta Spartak Hořovice 13 0:39,75 1006 1:41,90 981 1987
6 Dobiášová Maya TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:41,94 962 1:45,69 944 1906
7 Benešová Karolína SK PORTHOS 12 0:42,13 958 1:47,45 926 1884
8 Růžičková Lída VSK ČVUT Praha 12 0:43,60 928 1:49,44 906 1834
9 Palinčáková Klára TJ Kralupy 13 0:46,40 872 1:46,03 940 1812
10 Ďarmeková Ema TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:45,81 884 1:48,11 919 1803
11 Dušková Sabina TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:49,19 818 1:43,93 961 1779
12 Smíšková Sofia PSC Plzeň 12 0:44,20 916 1:56,51 835 1751
13 Krátká Simona TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:43,00 940 1:59,08 810 1750
14 Zemanová Barbora PSC Plzeň 13 0:41,81 964 2:01,96 781 1745
15 Straširybková Nela TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:48,16 838 1:58,59 815 1653
16 Haufová Klaudie TJ Kralupy 13 0:50,85 784 1:57,15 829 1613
17 Hanzelová Zuzana PSC Plzeň 12 0:56,78 666 1:53,29 868 1534
18 Dvořáková Rozálie TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:55,56 690 1:59,87 802 1492
19 Dvořáková Agáta TJ Dukla Praha 12 1:00,19 598 1:58,87 812 1410
20 Kuncová Dominika TJ Dukla Praha 13 1:05,85 484 2:04,90 751 1235
21 Hilarová Rebeka TJ Dukla Praha 13 1:21,90 162 2:02,20 778 940
22 Kašparová Amálie TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:44,59 910 DNS 910
23 Zálešáková Anna Spartak Hořovice 13 1:12,97 342 2:29,77 503 845

"U11" - Mladší žáci

1 Vybíral Cyril TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:42,38 854 1:36,59 935 1789
2 Palkovič Alan TJ Kralupy 13 0:43,50 830 1:37,80 922 1752
3 Sedlmeier Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:51,93 662 1:38,78 913 1575
4 Holý Stanislav - 12 0:45,22 796 1:56,29 738 1534
5 Vavruša Tobiáš TJ Kralupy 12 0:56,15 578 1:47,16 829 1407
6 Panáček Lukáš TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:45,12 798 2:17,98 521 1319
7 Juferov Mark - 12 1:12,68 248 1:39,54 905 1153
8 Waldhauser Jáchym TJ Dukla Praha 12 1:20,15 98 1:54,10 759 857
9 Vojtíšek Kryštof TJ Kralupy 13 1:14,16 218 2:09,61 604 822
10 Coizza Theodor Elias - 13 1:24,47 12 2:02,56 675 687

"U9" - dívky

1 Hanáková Viktoria TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:21,41 972 0:52,51 975 1947
2 Freisinger Julie TJ Kralupy 15 0:24,15 918 0:47,89 1022 1940
3 Krátká Gabriela TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:21,87 964 0:55,29 948 1912
4 Kafková Karolína TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:27,25 856 0:54,87 952 1808
5 Soukupová Ema TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:29,47 812 0:50,59 995 1807
6 Plíšková Natálie TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:29,59 810 0:51,57 985 1795
7 Jínová Izabela TJ Dukla Praha 15 0:33,93 722 0:54,11 959 1681
8 Cellerová Aneta TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:34,47 712 0:56,06 940 1652
9 Bednaříková Eva TJ Dukla Praha 15 0:37,87 644 1:00,67 894 1538
10 Novotná Tora TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:38,32 634 1:12,86 772 1406

"U9" - chlapci

1 Materna Miroslav TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:19,85 954 0:51,55 935 1889
2 Dobiáš Max TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:23,75 876 0:48,77 963 1839
3 Peroutka Tobiáš PSC Plzeň 14 0:26,03 830 0:52,38 927 1757
4 Blažek Benedikt - 14 0:28,00 790 0:50,04 950 1740
5 Běžel Jan TJ Kralupy 14 0:29,63 758 0:50,54 945 1703
6 Kareta Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:29,94 752 0:52,81 922 1674
7 Mrázek Rudolf TJ Dukla Praha 15 0:31,94 712 0:51,98 931 1643
8 Sedlmeier Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:32,87 694 0:55,97 891 1585
9 Holý Jaroslav - 15 0:34,54 660 0:56,92 881 1541
10 Pěč Zdeněk TJ LARS Kladno 14 0:35,13 648 0:58,63 864 1512

"U7" - dívky

1 Soukupová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 16 0:33,38 734 0:54,87 952 1686
2 Tomečková Rosalie TJ Dukla Praha 16 0:47,79 446 1:05,54 845 1291
3 Kanašenoková Soňa TJ Dukla Praha 16 0:44,25 516 1:15,68 744 1260

"MIMO SOUTĚŽ" - dívky

1 Joštová Marie - 16 0:44,31 514 1:02,08 880 1394
2 Soukupová Anna - 18 0:55,25 296 1:14,16 759 1055

"MIMO SOUTĚŽ" - chlapci

1 Kanašenok Rostislav - 17 1:12,19 0 1:29,47 556 556

0

ředitel soutěže
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Jméno oddíl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 součet body penal

1 Klinerová Emma TJ Dukla Praha 8 9 8 X 9 9 5 X X 9 9 8 6 8 9 7 8 6 8 8 164 952

2 Angelova Andrea Ilieva TJ Kralupy 9 9 5 X 9 9 C 7 7 8 8 4 7 6 9 7 8 9 9 7 157 910

3 Hartmanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 5 X 8 9 9 5 8 9 9 9 8 9 5 8 X 8 8 8 6 6 157 910

4 Kolenec Jan TJ Dukla Praha 7 8 X 8 8 6 9 7 9 7 9 8 8 9 9 9 7 9 6 4 157 910

5 Ječný Adam TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 8 9 C 8 X 8 9 7 8 9 6 7 9 6 4 8 6 9 156 904

6 Růžička Ondřej VSK ČVUT Praha 8 6 6 8 5 7 9 9 X X X 7 6 7 8 6 5 8 6 X 151 874

7 Potroková Karolína TJ Kralupy 7 9 7 X 6 9 7 8 9 9 2 5 9 7 5 9 6 8 9 9 150 868

8 Živkovski Dimitrij TJ Dukla Praha 9 6 7 8 7 8 6 6 7 6 8 7 6 8 9 9 8 X 4 6 145 818 20

9 Bartášková Amélie TJ Dukla Praha 7 6 3 8 7 8 5 9 8 9 8 4 8 9 9 5 9 5 8 7 142 820

10 Barbier Mikuláš TJ Dukla Praha 9 7 2 7 6 8 5 X 4 5 5 5 9 9 7 7 9 7 8 9 138 776 20

11 Lišková Kristýna TJ Dukla Praha 7 9 6 6 8 4 1 9 7 7 8 8 X X 7 6 5 4 9 5 136 784

12 Škarda Adam TJ Kralupy 6 3 5 9 8 6 X 8 8 0 8 7 8 5 7 6 5 4 6 X 129 742

13 Ďarmeková Karolína TJ Dukla Praha 5 9 7 3 5 7 X 8 4 4 4 5 6 9 X 4 2 9 6 4 121 694

14 Markvart Jan TJ Dukla Praha 4 1 4 8 7 6 4 7 9 6 6 4 7 6 3 7 5 6 6 X 116 664

15 Samko Jan TJ LARS Kladno 3 2 9 4 3 2 9 4 3 3 6 9 9 5 5 X 7 7 8 6 114 652

16 Minaříková Karolína PSC Plzeň X 2 7 2 7 7 4 5 3 0 5 9 9 6 0 5 7 7 4 3 102 580

17 Lampová Julie TJ Dukla Praha 4 5 9 5 2 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 2 2 6 3 6 9 7 5 89 502

18 Mojáková Michaela - 2 2 4 3 0 1 2 5 2 0 9 3 9 2 0 7 3 2 1 0 57 290 20

19 0 0

20 0 0
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